Course Details Study
 Mode
Units of
Credit
(UoC)
Notes Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Location
CORE  COURSES
PHCM9701 Health Leadership & Workforce Management

A/Prof. Timothy Dobbins
MULTIMODAL  6 UoC
Lab (hybrid):
5pm-7pm
(wks. 1-2, 4)
Tutorial (in-person):
12pm-2pm
Tutorial (online):
6pm-8pm
Lecture (hybrid):
6pm-8pm
Lecture:
Columbo Theat C, Columbo Building (K-B16-LG05)
or ONLINE
Tutorial:
MAT 101, Mathews Building (F-F23-101)
or MAT 102, Mathews Building (F-F23-102)
or ONLINE
Lab:
WW G08, Wallace Wurth (K-C27-G08)
or ONLINE
PHCM9010 Community Development
Dr. Allison Carter
MULTIMODAL 6 UoC Lecture (online):
1pm-3pm
Tutorial (hybrid):
12pm-1pm
Tutorial:
MAT 104, Mathews Building (F-F23-104)
or ONLINE
PHCM9082 Advanced Health Economics and Financial
Management
A/Prof. Anurag Sharma MULTIMODAL  6 UoC Lecture (hybrid):
9am-12pm
Lecture:
BusSch 232, UNSW Business School (K-E12-232)
or ONLINE
PHCM9120 Qualitative Research Methods
A/Prof. Sally Nathan  & Dr. Husna Razee
MULTIMODAL 6 UoC Lecture (online):
5pm-6pm
Tutorial (in-person):
4pm-5:30pm
Tutorial (online):
6pm-7:30pm
Tutorial:
MAT 108, Mathews Building (F-F23-108)
or ONLINE
PHCM9381 Policy Studies
Dr. Patrick Harris
MULTIMODAL 6 UoC
Lecture (hybrid):
12pm-1pm
(wks. 2, 5 & 9)
Lecture:
MAT 310, Mathews Building (F-F23-310)
or ONLINE
PHCM9443 Health Economics & Financing for Developing
Countries
Dr. Augustine Asante MULTIMODAL  6 UoC Lecture (hybrid):
12pm-3pm
Lecture:
MAT 102, Mathews Building (F-F23-102)
or ONLINE
PHCM9612 Environmental Health
Prof. Xiaoqi Feng
MULTIMODAL 6 UoC Weekly pre-recorded lectures.
Tutorial (hybrid):
9am-10:30am
(wks. 1, 3 & 5 in-person;
wks. 1-5 & 7-10 online)
Tutorial:
MAT 214, Mathews Building (F-F23-214)
or ONLINE
PHCM9615 Principles and Practice of Primary Health Care
Services in the Community
Dr. Benjamin Harris-Roxas MULTIMODAL 6 UoC Weekly pre-recorded lectures.

Dr. Esther Alloun
MULTIMODAL 6 UoC
Lecture (hybrid):
9am-5pm
(wk. 0)
Lecture (hybrid):
9am-5pm
(wk. 0)
Tutorial (hybrid):
4pm-6pm
(wks. 2, 4, 7 & 9)
Lecture:
0-week, Goldstein G09, Goldstein Hall G09 (K-D16-
G09)
Tutorial:
MAT 230, Mathews Building (F-F23-230)
or ONLINE
PHCM9662 Health Aspects of Crises, Emergencies and
Disasters
A/Prof. David Heslop MULTIMODAL 6 UoC Weekly pre-recorded lectures. Tutorial (hybrid):
9am-11pm
Tutorial:
MAT 104, Mathews Building (F-F23-104)
or ONLINE
PHCM9761 Public Health Aspects of Mental Health
Dr. Patricia Cullen
MULTIMODAL 6 UoC
Lecture (online):
11am-12pm
Tutorial (online):
12pm-1pm &
7pm-8pm
(wks. 1, 4 & 7)
Workshop (in-person):
12pm-1pm
Workshop (online):
7pm-8pm
(wk. 9)
Workshop:
MAT 301, Mathews Building (F-F23-301)
or ONLINE
PHCM9784 Communicable Disease Control in Global Health
Dr. Padmanesn Narasimhan
MULTIMODAL 6 UoC